T MOI..3 VEHICLE BRANGH 196l ALLOTMENT ..

Passenger Plates Commercial Plates
No. Series No. "Series

Abbotsford 6,600 370001 - 376600 1,700 cJ 1l -CJ 1700
Alberni 7,300 376601 - 383900 1,550 C 38501 - ¢ L0050
Ashcroft 1,000 383901 - 384900 550 € Loos1 - C L0600
Atlin 75 38490l - 384975 100 ¢ L0601 - C ko700
Burns Lake 975 384976 - 385950 750 € Lojor - C  Likso
Chilliwack 11,600 385951 - 397550 2,800 C 4iks1 - Cc Lheso
Clinton 825 397551 - 398375 600 C L4251 - C L4L850
Cloverdale 17,500 398376 - 415875 3,625 C Li851 - C L48L75
Courtenay 7,200 415876 - 423075 1,500 C L8476 - C L9975
(Campbell River) 2,800 423076 - 425875 800 ¢ k49976 - C 50775
Cranbrook 6,300 425876 - 432175 2,400 C 50776 - C 53175
Creston 2,300 432176 - L3Ly4Ts 1,050 C 53176 - C 5k225
Dawson Creek 5,400 L3476 - 439875 2,600 C 5h226 - C 56825
Duncan 6,500 439876 - LLE3TS 1,625 C 56826 - C 58450
(Chemainus) 1,100 L6376 - LUTWTS 375 C 58451 - C 58825
Fernie 1,800  Lh7h76 - LhoaTs5 875 ¢ 58826 - C 59700
Fort St. John 4,100 L9276 - 453375 2,400 C 59701 - C 62100
(Fort Nelson) 900 453376 - 454275 600 ¢ 62101 - C 62700
Ganges 825 454276 - 455100 300 C 62701 - C 63000
Golden ' 1,575 L55101 - 456675 1,650 C 63001 - C 64650
(Field) 250 456676 - 456925 175 C 64651 - C 6825
(Invermere) 1,100 456926 - 458025 700 C 64826 - C 65525
(Radium Hot Springs) 75 458026 - 458100 75 C 65526 - C 65600
Grand Forks 1,450 458101 - 459550 1,700 C 65601 - C 67300
(Greenwood) 600 459551 - 460150 325 Cc 67301~ C 67625
Kamloops 9,300 k60151 - 469450 3,700 CJ 1701 - CJ 5L00
Kaslo 300 L69h51 - L6E9T50 200 C 67626 - C 67825
Kelowna 9,500 469751 - 479250 2,300 ¢ 67826 - C 70125
Kitimat 2,500 k79251 - 481750 450 c 70126 - C 70575
Lillooet 650  L81751 - 482koo 350 ¢ 70576 - C 70925
(Bralorne) 350 L82ko1 - 482750 175 C 70926 - C 71100
Merritt . 1,675 482751 - L8hl2s 850 C T4101L - C 71950
Mission 3,650 L8426 - 488075 1,000 C 71951 - C 72950
ilanaimo 10,000 488076 - 498075 2,075 C 72951 - ¢ 75025
(Ladysmith) 1,400 498076 - L499kT5 375 C 75026 - ¢ 75400
(Parksville) 800  L9ok76 - 500275 275 ¢ T75k0L - ¢ 75675
(Gualicum) 650 500276 - 500925 225 C 75676 - ¢ 75900
Nelson 5,000 500926 - 505925 1,675 C 75901 - ¢ T7575
(Castlegar) 2,100 505926 - 508025 175 c T7576 - ¢ 78350
(Nakusp) 800 508026 - 508825 450 C 78351 - ¢ 78800

(New Denver) 300 508826 - 509125 200 Cc 78801 - ¢ 79000

New Westminster 52,000 .270001 - 322000 7,000 C 2680L - ¢ 33800
(Haney) 8,000 1322001 - 330000 1,500 C 3380L - ¢ 35300
North Vancouver 21,000 249001 - 270000 1,800 C 25001 - ¢ 26800
Oliver 2,400 509126 - 511525 750 C T900L - ¢ 79750
Penticton 7,000 511526 - 518525 1,700 C 79751 - ¢ 8150
(Summeriland) 1,400 518526 - 519925 Loo C 81h51 - ¢ 81850
Pouce Coupe 700 519926 - 520625 500 C 81851 - ¢ 82350
Powell River 3,900 520626 = 524525 925 C 8235L - ¢ 83275
Prince George 10,250 524526 - 534775 L,100 c 83276 - ¢ 87375
(McBride) 750 534776 - 535525 ko ¢ 87376 - ¢ 87775
Prince Rupert 3,900 535526 - 539425 1,150 C 87776 - ¢ 88925
Princeton 900 539426 - 540325 450 C 88926 - ¢ 89375
Quesnel 3,200 540326 - 543525 1,600 C 89376 - ¢ 90975
Revelstoke 1,800 543526 - 545325 750 ¢ 90976 - ¢ 91725
Rossland 1,000 545326 - 546325 225 C 91726 - ¢ 91950
Salmon Arm 2,900 546326 - 549225 1,300 C 91951 - ¢ 93250
Smithers 2,000 549226 - 551225 1,150 C 93251 - ¢ 9kkoo
Terrace 2,400 551226 - 553625 1,150 ¢ 9kko1l - ¢ 95550
Trail 6,800 553626 - 560425 1,375 CJ 5hOL - CT 6775
Vancouver : 85,000 ' 83001 - 168000 1k,000 ¢ ‘1 -C 14000
Vancouver East 48,000  +168001 - 216000 8,000 C 1koOol - ¢ 22000
Vancouver Pt. Grey 33,000 +216001 - 249000 3,000 C 22001 - ¢ 25000
Vanderhoof 1,225 560426 - 561650 825 C 95551 - ¢ 96375
Vernon 6,150 561651 - 567800 1,950 C 96376 - ¢ 98325
(Armstrong) 900 567801 - 568700 k25 ¢ 98326 - ¢ 98750
(Enderby) 900 568701 - 569600 Loo C 98751 - ¢ 99150
(Lumby ) 650 569601 - 570250 325 ¢ 99151 - ¢ 99L75
Victoria 83,000 ¢ 1 - 83000 15,999 CE 1 -CE 9999
CH 1 - CH 1000

Williams Lake 3,500 570251 - 573750 2,000 C 36801 - ¢ 38500
99476 - ¢ 99775

Viet. Stock Rm. 20,000  .350001 - 370000 1,500 35301 - ¢ 36800
N.W. Stock Rm. 20,000  ,330001 - 350000 3,999 CH 600L - CH 6999
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Farm Vehicle Farm Tractors

E_._ Series No. Series
Abbotsford 550 A 1701 - 2250 600 F  b51 - 1050
Alberni 50 A 2251 - 2300 25 F 1051 - 1075
Ashcroft 100 A 2301 - 2400 20 F 1076 - 1095
Atlin 25 A 2401 - 2k25 5 F 1096 - 1100
Burns Lake 75 A 2426 - 2500 50 F 1101 - 1150
Chilliwack 350 A 2501 - 2850 775 F 1151 - 1925
Clinton 150 A 2851 - 3000 25 F 1926 - 1950
Cloverdale 950 A 3001 - 3950 700 F 1951 - 2650
Courtenay 150 A 3951 - k100 100 F 2651 - 2750
(Cempbell River) 25 A o1 - k25 25 F 2751 - 2775
Cranbrook 150 A 26 - L275 25 F 2776 - 2800
Creston 275 A L4276 - L4550 200 F 2801 - 3000
Dawson Creek 725 A 4551 - 5275 125 F 3001 - 3125
Duncan 175 A 5276 - 5450 125 F 3126 - 3250
(Chemainus) 25 A 5451 - 5475 25 F 3251 - 3275
Fernie . 100 - A 5416 - 5575 25 F 3276 - 3300
Fort St. John 700 A 5576 - 6275 g5 F 330L - 3375
(Fort Nelson) 25 A 6276 - 6300 25 F 3376 - 3400
Ganges 50 A 6301 - 6350 50 F 3401 - 3450
Golden 100 A 6351 - 6450 25 F 3451 - 3475
Grand Forks .75 A 6h51 - 6525 100 F 3476 - 3575
(Greenwood) 50 A 6526 - 6575 25 F 3576 - 3600
Kamloops 375 A 6576 - 6950 50 F 3601 - 3650
Kaslo 25 A 6951 - 6975 25 F 3651 - 3675
Kelowna 650 A 6976 - 7625 225 F 3676 - 3900
Kitimat 25 A 7626 - 7650 25 F 390L - 3925
Lillooet 75 A 7651 - 7725 +25 F 3926 - 3950
Mission ' 150 A 7801 - 7950 150 F 3976 - l125
Nanaimo 100 A 7951 - 8050 125 F 26 - L4250
(Ladysmith) 25 A 8051 - 8075 - & = m
(Parksville) 50 A 8076 - 8125 - - =
(Qualicum) 25 A 8126 - 8150 - . &
Nelson 100 A 8151 - 8250 125 F Los1 - L4375
(Castlegar) 25 A 8251 - 8275 50 F 4376 - hb2s
(Nakusp) 25 A 8276 - 8300 75 F 26 - %4500
New Westminster 350 A 1201 - 1550 5 F 326 - Loo
(Haney) 150 A 1551 - 1700 50 F Lol - U450
North Vancouver 25 A 1176 - 1200 25 F 301 - 325
Oliver 175 A 8301 - 875 200 F b501 - L4700
Penticton 225 A 84716 - 8700 150 F k701 - 4850
(Summerland) 50 A 8t0oL - 8750 50 F 4851 - L4900
Pouce Coupe 200 A 8751 - 8950 75 F hkoor - L4975
Powell River 25 A 8951 - 8975 25 F L4976 - 5000
Prince George 200 A 8976 - 9175 100 F 5001 - 5100
(McBride) 25 A 9176 - 9200 100 F 5101 - 5200
Prince Rupert 25 A 9201 - 9225 10 F 5201 - 5210
Princeton 75 A 9226 - 9300 15 F 5211 - 5225
Quesnel 225 A 9301 - 9525 75 F 5226 - 5300
Revelstoke 25 A 9526 - 9550 50 F 5301 - 5350
Rossland 25 A 9551 =~ 9575 2 F 5351 - 5355
Salmon Arm ' 250 A 9576 - 9825 145 F 5356 - ;5500
Smithers 150 A 9826 - 9975 150 F 5501 - 5650
Terrace 50 A 9976 - 10025 50 F 5651 - 5700
Trail 50 A 10026 - 10075 25 F 5701 - 5725
Vancouver Loo A 526 - 925 100 F 151 - 250
Vancouver East . 150 A 926 - 1075 25 F 251 - 275
Vancouver Pt. Grey 100 A 1076 - 1175 25 F 276 - 300
Vanderhoof 200 A 10076 = 10275 75 F 5726 - 5800
Vernon 300 A 10276 - 10575 150 F 5801 - 5950
(Armstrong) 175 A 10576 = 10750 100 F 5951 - 6050
(Enderby) 150 A 10751 = 10900 100 F 6051L - 6150
(Lumby) (v A 10901 - 10975 25 F 6151 =-. 6175
Victoria 525 A 1 = 525 150 F 1 - 150
Williams Lake 350 A 10976 - 11325 25 F 6176 - 6200
Vict. Stock Rm. 500 A 11326 - 11825 © 100 F 620L - 6300
N.W. Stock Rm. 1000 A 11826 - 12825 koo F 630L - 6700
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MOTORCYCLE QUARTERLY PLATES
First Quarter -

Exp. May 31, 1964,

No. Series No. Series
Abbotsford 60 3536 -. 3595 25 T 301 - 325
Alberni 140 3596 - 3735 25 T326 - 350
Ashcroft 15 3736 - 3750 25 T351 - 375
Atlin 5 3751 - " 3755 - - - -
Burns Lake 25 3756 - 3780 25 T 376 - 400
Chilliwack 125 3781 -~ 3905 75 T 401 - 475
Clinton 15 3906 - 3920 50 T 476 - 525
Cloverdale 200 3921 - 4120 25 T 526 - 550
Courtenay 75 4121 - 4195 75 T 551 - 625
(Campbell River) 25 4196 = 4220 25 T 626 - 650
Cranbrook 60 4221 - 4280 75 T 651 =~ 725
Creston 50 4281 - 4330 25 T 726 - 750
Dawson Creek 45 4331 - 4375 25 T751 - 775
Duncan 100 4376 - 4475 50 T 776 - 825
Fernie 80 4476 - 4555 25 T2201 - 2225
Fort St. John 40 4556 - 4595 25 T 826 - 850
Ganges 25 4596 - 4620 25 T851 - 875
Golden 40 4621 - 4660 100 T 876 - 975
Grand Forks 20 4661 - 4680 25 T 976 - 1000
(Greenwood) - - - - 25 T1001 - 1025
Kamloops 80 4681 - 4760 100 T1026 =~ 1125
Kaslo 10 4761 - 4770 25 T1126 - 1150
Kelowna 150 4771 - 4920 50 T1151 - 1200
Kitimat 25 4921 - 4945 25 T1201 - 1225
Lillooet ' 30 4946 - 4975 25 T1226 - 1250
Merritt 30 4976 -~ 5005 25 T1251 - 1275
Mission 25 5006 - 5030 25 T1276 - 1300
" Nanaimo 125 5031 - 5155 50 T1301 - 1350
Nelson 75 5156 - 5230 50 T1351 - 1400 .
(Castlegar) 15 5231 - 5245 10 T1401 - 1410
(Nakusp) 10 5246 - 5255 15 T1411 - 1425
New Westminster 425 3036 - 3460 50 T 226 - 275
(Haney) 75 3461 - 3535 25 T 276 - 300
North Vancouver 175 2861 - 3035 25 T 201 - 225
Oliver 25 5256 - 5280 25 T1426 =~ 1450
Penticton 80 5281 - 5360 25 T1451 - 1475
Pouce Coupe 10 5361 - 5370 25 T1476 - 1500
Powell River 70 5371 - 5440 25 T1501 - 1525
Prince George 80 5441 - 5520 50 T1526 - 1575
(McBride) - - - - 25 T1576 - 1600
Prince Rupert 40 5521 - 5560 25 T1601 - 1625
Princeton 15 5561 - 5575 25 T1626 - 1650
Quesnel 40 5576 - 5615 50 T1651 - 1700
Revelstoke 40 5616 - 5655 25 T1701 - 1725
Rossland 10 5656 = 5665 25 T1726 - 1750
Salmon Arm 50 5666 - 5715 50 T1751 - 1800
Smithers ) 50 5716 -- 5765 50 T1801 - 1850
Terrace 40 5766 - 5805 75 T1851 - 1925
Trail 60 5806 =~ - 5865 25~~ T1926 - 1950
Vancouver 800 1001 - 1800 75 T 76 - 150
Vancouver East 800 1801 - 2600 25 T 151 - 175
Vancouver Pt. Grey 260 2601 - 2860 25 T 176 - 200
Vanderhoof : 30 5866 - 5895 50 T1951 - 2000
Vernon 125 5896 - 6020 50 T2001 - 2050
(Armstrong) 15 6021 - 6035 25 T2051 - 2075
(Enderby) - - - - 25 T2076 - 2100
(Lumby) - - - - - 25 T2101 - 2125
Victoria 1000 1 - 1000 75 T 1 - 75
Williams Lake 40 6036 - 6075 75 T2126 - 2200
Vict. Stock Rm. 325 6076 - 6400 125 T2226 - 2350

N.W. Stock Rm. - - - - 250 T2351 - 2600
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QUARTERLY PLATES

SECOND QUAETER THIRD QUARTER

Exp. August 31, 1964, Exp. November 30, 1964,
No. Series No. Series

Abbotsford 25 T 25301 - 25325 25 T 50301 - 50325
Alberni 25 T 25326 - 25350 25 T 5032 - 50350
Ashcroft 25 T 25351 = 25375 25 T 50351 - 50375
Burns Lake 25 T 25376 - 25400 25 T 50376: - 50400
Chilliwack 75 T 25401 = 25475 75 T 50401 - 50475
Clington- ' 50 T 25476 - 25525 50 T 50476 - 50525
Cloverdale 25 T 25526 = 25550 25 T 50526 = 50550
Courteneay 75 T 25551 - 25625 75 T 50551 - 50625

(Campbell River) 25 T 25626 =~ 25650 25 T 50626 = 50650
Cranbrook 75 T 25651 - 25725 75 T 50651 = 50725
Creston 25 T 25726 - 25750 25 T 50726 - 50750
Dawson Creek 25 T 25751 - 25775 25 T 50751 = 50775
Duncan 50 T 25776 - 25825 50 T 50776 - 50825
Fernie 25 T 27201 - 27225 25 T 52201 - 52225
Fort St. John 25 T 25826 =~ 25850 25 T 50826 - 50850
Ganges 25 T 25851 - 25875 25 T 50851 =~ 50875
Golden 100 T 25876 =~ 25975 100 T 50876 = 50975
Grand Forks 25 T 25976 - 26000 25 T 50976 - 51000

(Greenwood) 25 T 26001 - 26025 25 T 51001 - 51025
Kamloops 100 T 26026 = 26125 100 T 51026 =~ 51125
Kaslo 25 T 26126 - 26150 25 T 51126 =~ 51150
Kelowna 50 T 26151 - 26200 50 T 51151 =~ 51200
Kitimat 25 T 26201 - 26225 25 T 51201 - 51225
Lillooet ; 25 T 26226 - 26250 25 T 51226 - 51256
Merritt 25 T 26251 - 26275 25 T 51251 =~ 51275
Mission 25 T 26276 - 26300 25 T 51276 - 51300
Nanaimo 50 T 26301 - 26350 50 T 51301 - 51350
Nelson 50 T 26351 - 26400 50 T 51351 - 51400

(Castlegar) 10 T 26401 - 26410 10 T 51401 - 51410°

(Nakusp) 15 T 26411 - 26425 15 T 51411 - 51425
New Westminster 50 T 25226 - 25275 50 T 50226 =- 50275

(Haney) 25 i 25276 - 25300 25 T 50276 - 50300
North Vancouver 25 25201 - 25225 25 T 50201 - 50225
Oliver 25 T 26426 =- 26450 25 T 51426 - 51450
Penticton 25 T 26451 - 26475 25 T 51451 - 51475
Pouce Coupe 25 T 26476 =~ 26500 25 T 51476 - 51500
Powell River 25 T 26501 =~ 26525 25 T 51501 =~ 51525
Prince George 50 T 26526 = 26575 50 T 51526 =~ 51575

(McBride) 25 T 26576 - 26600 25 T 51576 =~ 51600
Prince Rupert 25 T 26601 ~- 26625 25 T 51601 - 51625
Princeton 25 T 26626 = 26650 25 T 51626 - 51650
Quesnel 50 T 26651 - 26700 50 T 51651 =~ 51700
Revelstoke 25 T 26701 - 26725 25 T 51701 - 51725
Rossland 25 T 26726 - 26750 25 T 51726 - 51750
Salmon Arm 50 T 26751 - 26800 50 T 51751 =~ 51800
Smithers 50 T 26801 - 26850 50 T 51801 - 51850
Terrace ) 75 T 26851 = 26925 75 T 51851 -~ 51925
Trail 25 T 26926 - 26950 25, T 51926 - 51950
Vancouver 75 T 25076 =~ 25150 75 T 50076 =~ 50150
Vancouver East 25 T 25151 - 25175 25 T 50151 =~ 50175
Vancouver Pt. Grey 25 T 25176 =~ 25200 25 T 50176 - 50200
Vanderhoof 50 T 26951 - 27000 50 T 51951 - 52000
Vernon : 50 T 27001 - 27050 50 T 52001 - 52050

(Armstrong) 25 T 27051 - 57075 25 T 52051 - 52075

(Enderby) 25 T 27076 =~ 27100 25 T 52076 - 52100

(Lumby) 25 T 27101 - 27125 25 T 52101 - 52125
Victoria 75 T 25001 - 25075 75 T 50001 - 50075
Williams Lake 75 T 27126 - 27200 75 T 52126 - 52200
Vict. Stock Rm. 125 T 27226 - 27350 125 T 52226 - 52350
N.W. Stock Rm. 250 T 27351 - 27600 250 T 52351 - 52600



MOTOR DEALERS MOTORCYCLE DEALERS
No. Series No. Series i
Abbotsford 35 D 1256 - 1290 2 MC D 88 - 89
Alberni 40 D1291 - 1330 L MCD 90 - 93
Ashcroft 10 D 1331 - 1340 1 MCD 94 - -
Atlin 5 D 1341 = 1345 1 MCD 95 = -
Burns Lake 15 D 1346 - 1360 1 McD 96 - -
Chilliwack 55 D 1361 - 1415 2 MCD 97 - 98
Clinton 10 D116 - 1425 1 ™MD 99 - -
Cloverdale 40 D 1426 - 1465 1 M D100 - -
Courtenay 50 D 1466 - 1515 3s MC D101 - -
Cranbrook 70 D 1516 - 1585 2 MC D102 - 103
Creston 25 D 1586 - 1610 1 MC D 104 - -
Dawson Creek 55 D 1611 = 1665 2 MC D105 - 106
Duncan 50 D 1666 - 1715 2 M D 107 - 108
Fernie 20 D 1716 - 1735 3 MC D109 = 111
Fort ‘St. John 70 D 1736 - 1805 2 MC D 112 = 113
Golden 30 D 1806 - 1835 1 ™MDl - -
(Invermere) 15 D 1836 - 1850 1l MoD115 - -
Grand Forks 25 D 1851 = 1875 1 MC D 116 = .
Kamloops . 70 D 1876 = 1945 4L M D17 - 120
Kaslo 5 D 1946 = 1950 - = =
Kelowna 55 D 1951 = 2005 2 MCD121 = 7122
Kitimat 20 D 2006 - 2025 1 MoD123 - .
Lillooet 10 D 2026 = 2035 2 MCDI12, - 125
Merritt 15 D 2036 = 2050 1 MC D 126 - -
Mission . 25 D 2051 = 2075 1 MC D 127 - -
Nanaimo 50 D 2076 - 2125 6 MC D128 - 133
Nelson 50 D 2126 = 2175 3 MCD13, - 136
New VWestminster 225 D 1031 - 1255 15 MCD 73 - g7
North Vancouver 55 D 976 - 1030 1 MCD 72 - .o
Oliver 15 D 2176 - 2190 1 MC D137 - -
Penticton 60 32191 - 2250 8 MC D 138 = 145
Pouce Coupe 10 D 2251 - 2260 1 MC D146 - -
Powell River 20 D 2261 - 2280 L MC D147 - 150
Prince George 75 D 2281 - 2355 8 MC D151 - 158
Prince Rupert 30 D235 - 2385 2 M D159 = 1é0
Princeton 10 D 2386 - 2395 1 MC D161 - -
Quesnel 30 D 2396 - 2425 1 MC D 162 - -
Revelstoke 20 D 2426 - 2445 al MC D163 - o
Rossland 5 D 2446 = 2450 - -
Salmon Arm 35 D 2451 = 2485 1 MC D16, - -
Smithers 30 D 2486 - 2515 2 MC D165 - 166
Terrace 25 D 2516 - 2540 1 MC D 167 - .
Trail 50 D 2541 - 2590 1 MC D168 - .
Vancouver 400 D 201 - 600 30 MCD 21 - s
Vancouver East 250 D 601 - 850 20 MCD 51 - 7o
Vancouver Pt. Grey 125 D 81 - 975 1 MCD 71 -
Vanderhoof 15 D 2591 - 2605 1 MC D169 -
Vernon : 80 D 2606 - 2485 2 MD170 - 171
Victoria 200 D 1 - 200 200 MCD 1 - ‘o
"i11iems Lake 30 D 2686 - 2715 1 MCD172 - .
Vict. Stock Rm. 385 D 2716 - 3100 38 “MCD173 - 200



Abbotsford
A berni
Ashcroft
Atlin
Burns Lake
Chilliwack
Clinton
Cloverdale
Courtenay

(Gampbsll River)

Cranbrook
Creston
Dawson Creek
Duncan
(Chemainus)
Fernie
Fort St. John
(Fort Nelson)
Ganges
Golden
(Field)
(Invermere)

(Radium Hot Springs)

Grand Forks
(Greenwood)

Kaml oops

Kaslo

Kelowna

Kitimat

Lillooet
(Bralorne)

Merritt

Mission

Nanaimo
(Ladysmith)
(Parksville)
(Qualicum)

Nelson
(Castlegar)
(Nakusp)
(New Denver)

New Westminster
(Haney)

North Vancouver

Oliver

Penticton
(8ummerland)

Pouce Coupe

Powell River

Prince George
(McBride)

Prince Rupert

Princeton

Quesnel

Revelstoke

Rossland

Salmon irm

Smithers

Terrsce

Trail

Vancouver

Vancouver East

Vancouver Ft. Grey

Vanderhoof

Vernon
(armstrong)
(Enderby)
(Lumby )

Victoria

Williams Lake

Vict. Stock Rm.

H.W. Stock Rm.

UTILITY
No.

1000
1400
150
25
225
1500
175
2450
1200
550
950
325
525
1125
225
200
*400
100
100

1375

375
175
500
225
200
425
275
250
900
6000
6000
2600
250
1100
150
150
100
8000
500
2150
5000

IRAILER PLATES
Series
51601 .- 52600
52601 - 54000
54001 - 5,150
54151 - 5,175
50176 - 54400
5440L - 55900
55901 - 56075
56076 = 58525
58526 = 53725
59726 - 60275
60276 - (1225
61226 - ¢1550
61551 - 52075
62076 - 63200
63201 = 63425
63426 = 63625
63626 - 64025
64026 - /125
64126 - 64225
64226 = 6375
64376 - 64400
64401 = 64525
64526 = 64575
64576 = 64850
64851 - 64900
€4901 - 66350
66351 = 66400
66401 = 67700
67701 - 68025
68026 - ¢8125
68126 - 68175
68176 - 68450
68451 - 68900
68901 - 70050
70051 - 70275
70276 - 70475
70476 - 70600
70601 - 71050
71051 = 71350
71251 - 71475
71476 - 71525
44601 - 50600
50601 - 51600
42t01 - 24600
71526 - 71875
71876 - 72725
72726 - 72975
72976 - 73075
73076 - 73825
73826 = 75200
75201 = 75275
75276 = 75650
75651 - 75825
75826 - 76325
76326 - 76550
76551. - 76750
76751 = 77175
77176 = 77450
77451 = 77700
77701 - 78600
28001 - 34000
34001 - 40000
40001 = 42600
78601 - 78850
78851 - 79950
79951 - 80100
80101 - 80250
80251 - 30350
20001 - 28000
80351 - 87850
80851 - 83000
83001 - 88000

- 6

250

Series
5501 = 5650
5651 = 5720
5721 = 5745
5746 - 5770
577L - 5795
5796 - 6045
6046 - 6095
6096 - 6270
6271 - 63.5
6346 = 6395
6396 - 6595
6596 = 6655
6656 = 17055
7056 = 7230
7231 - 17355
7356 = 7605
7606 - 7655
7656 - 7675
7676 - 7800
7801 - 7825
7626 - 7875
7676 - 7925
7926 - 8175
8176 - 8195
8196 - 8395
8396 - 8425
8426 - 8455
8456 - 8505
8506 - 8550
858l - 8830
8831 - 8955
8956 = 8980
8981 - 9005
4951 = 5450
5451 = 5500
4851 = 4950
9006 <= 9055
9056 = 9180
9181 = 9355
9356 = 9395
9396 - 9595
9596 - 9620
9621 = 9670
9671 - 9720
9721 - 9810
9811 - 9860
9861 - 9880
9881 - 9955
9956 -10015
10016 -10140
10141  -10230
1501 - 3700
3701 - 4700
4701 - 4850
10231 -10280
10281 -10530
10531 -1C555
10556 -10580
10581 -10630

1 - 1500
10631 -10755

-12000
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NATIONAL DEFENCE PLATES

: No. Series
Victoria 500 N 1- 500
Dawson Creek koo N 501 = 900
North Vancouver. 1200 N 901 - 2100
Vict. Stock Rm. 300 N 2101 - 2400

NATIONAL DEFENCE MOTOR CYCLE PLATES

Victoria 10 N l1- 10
North Vancouver 65 N 11 - 75
Vict. Stock Rm. 25 N 76 - 100

SECTION Ty PRORATEy RECIPROCITY3 TRANSPORTER

Victoria §Sec.7), 2000 X 1 - 2000

Victoria (Prorate) 1000 . P 1 - 1000

Victoria (Reciprocity) 100 1- 100

Victoria (Transporter) 100 1- 100

Vancouver(Transporter) 100 101 = 200

CHAUFFEURS
CLASS "A" CLASS "B" CLASS "C"
No.  Series No. ~—  Series No. T Beries

Abbotsford 100 3101 ~ 3200 Lo 3801 - 3840 1000 33601 - 34600
Alberni 150 3201 - 3350 60 3841 - 3900 1000 34601 - 35600
Asheroft 50 3351 - 3400 15 3901 - 3915 Loo 35601 - 36000
Atlin 10 3401 - 3410 10 3916 - 3925 30 36001 = 36030
Burns Lake 4o 3411 - 3450 10 3926 - 3935 200 36031 = 36230
Chilliwack 200 3451 - 3650 65 3936 - L4000 1870 36231 = 38100
Clinton 25 3651 - 3675 10 kool - L4010 200 38101 - 38300
Cloverdale 125 3676 - 3800 115 Lo1l - hies 2200 38301 - 40500
Courtenay 225 3801 - Lo25 50 126 - k175 900 40501 - 41400
Cranbrook 100 4026 - L4125 25 4176 - 4200 1200 Lhiko1 - 42600
Creston 50 4126 - 4175 15 k201 - L4215 500 k2601 - 43100
Dawson Creek 100 b176 - 4275 60 4216 - 4275 1800 k3101 - 44900
Duncan 200 4276 - U475 125 4276 - Lhoo 1100 Lhg01 - 46000
Fernie 75 L4476 - 4550 25 Lol - hhos koo 46001 ~ 46400
Fort St. John 125 4551 - L4675 60 Lh26 - LU4B5 2000 L6ho1 - 48400
Ganges 25 L6716 - 4700 15 4486 - 4500 100 L48Lh01 - 48500
Golden 50 k701 - 4750 25 4501 - 4525 800 48501 - 49300
Grand Forks 50 k751 - 4800 25 4526 - 4550 600 L9301 - 49900
Kamloops 175 4801 - 4975 75 k551 - L4625 1900 L9901 - 51800
Kaslo 10 k976 - 4985 10 4626 - 4635 100 51801 = 51900
Kelowna 65 4986 - 5050 Lo 4636 - LETS 1500 51901 = 53400
Kitimat 25 5051 = 5075 50 L4676 - L725 300 53401 = 53700
Lillooet 50 5076 - 5125 50 L726 - 4775 300 53701 - 54000
Merritt 50 5126 - 5175 25 4776 - 4800 500 54001 = 54500
Misgsion 50 5176 - 5225 25 4801 - L4825 500 54501 = 55000
Nanaimo 275 5226 - 5500 150 4826 - 4975 1800 55001 = 56800
Nelson 175 5501 - 5675 100 4976 - 5075 1500 56801 - 58300
New Westminster 450 2651 - 3100 450 3351 - 3800 6400 27201 - 33600
North Vancouver 200 2451 - 2650 125 3326 - 3350 1500 25701 - 27200
Oliver 25 5676 - 5700 25 5076 - 51Q0 Loo 58301 = 58700
Penticton 125 5701 - 5825 50 5101 - 5150 1000 58701 = 59700
Pouce Coupe 10 5826 - 5835 10 5151 - 5160 200 59701 = 59900
Powell River 5 5836 - 5910 65 5161 - 5225 Loo 59901 = 60300
Prince George 90 5911 - 6000 5 5226 - 5300 2200 60301 = 62500
Prince Rupert 100 6001 - 6100 150 5301 - 5450 700 62501 = 63200
Princeton 25 6101 - 6125 10 5451 - 5460 200 63201 - 63400
Quesnel 50 6126 - 6175 Lo 5461 - 5500 700 63401 - 64100
Revelstoke .25 6176 - 6200 25 5501 - 5525 koo 64101 - 64500
Rossland 10 6201 - 6210 15 5526 = 5540 100 64501 - 64600
Salmon Arm Lo 6211 = 6250 20 5541 - 5560 600 64601 - 65200
Smithers 75 6251 - 6325 Lo 5561 - 5600 Loo 65201 - 65600
Terrace 100 6326 - 6L25 75 5601 - 5675 600 65601 =-66200
Trail 75 6426 - 6500 5 5676 - 5750 900 66201 -67100
Vancouver 1200 1001 - 2200 1600 1101 - 2700 9000 6501 =15500
Vancouver East 175 2201 - 2375 k25 2701 - 3125 8000 15501 =-23500
Vancouver Pt. Grey 5 2376 - 2450 100 3126 - 3225 2200 23501 -25700
Vanderhoof 50 6501 - 6550 25 575L - 5775 koo 67101 - 67500
Vernon 125 6551 - 6675 50 5776 - 5825 1800 67501 -69300
Victoria 1000 1 -1000 1100 1 -1100 6500 1 - 6500
Williams Lake 50 6676 - 6725 50 5826 - 5875 900 69301 -T0200
Stock Room 375 6726 = 7100 Lo5 5876 - 6300 4800 70201 - 75000
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